WINE RECOMMENDATIONS

SPARKLING & CHAMPAGNE Glass
Henkell Trocken, Germany

Moét & Chandon Impérial Brut, France

WHITE WINE

Santa Digna Reserva Chardonnay, Chile 9,000
Catena Zapata, Alamos Chardonnay, Argentina

Villa Maria Private Bin Sauvignon Blanc, New zealand

Montes Alpha Chardonnay Casablanca Valley, Chile

Chardonnay, Robert Mondavi Winery, USA

Meursault, Faiveley, France

RED WINE

Santa Digna Reserva Syrah, Chile 9,000
Medalla Real Santa Rita Cabernet Sauvignon, Chile

Bin 555 Shiraz Wyndham Estate, Australia

Montes Alpha Cabernet Sauvignon, Chile

Merlot, Columbia Crest Grand Estates, USA

Pascual Toso Malbec Reserve, Argentina

Cabernet Sauvignon, Robert Mondavi Winery, USA

Montes Alpha “M”, Colchagua Valley, Chile

Bottle
60,000
180,000

49,000
65,000
75,000
85,000
110,000
190,000

49,000
65,000
75,000
85,000
85,000
100,000
160,000
300,000



BEVERAGES

FRESHLY SQUEEZED JUICE COFFEE

Orange, Tomato, Seasonal Juice 14,000

Q| E0HE, AMTIY FA

SOFT DRINK

Coke, Light Coke, Cider
Zet, 2l0|E Sel, Afolct

BEER

Cass, Hite, OB, Kloud
7IA, BIC|E, 24|, 22RE

Budweiser
HE2t0| X

Heineken, Asahi, Corona
Sto ||, OkAks|, Z2LF

Suntory The Premium Malt's
AMED Zejod 85

Guinness, Hogarden
7|dlA, 7HE

DRAFT BEER
Kloud

Zerec

Asahi
0] INES]

Cappuccino, Caffe Latte
FHER| L, 7|

3,300
TEA
English Breakfast, Earl Grey
ol=zl4 SMMAE, Hzo]
Green, Camomile

3300 =t spmory

3,300

6,600 |ICED COFFEE & TEA

lced Coffee, Iced Tea
6,600 0t0|A 74T, OL0|A E]

lced Latte
6,600 OtO|A 2t

Americano, Espresso
otz 7t=e, HlAZ2A

6,600

6,600

6,600

6,600

7,700

7,700

MINERAL & SPARKLING WATER

5,000 Evian
olH| 2}

8,800 Perrier
| 2| of]

10% tax has been added.

oH| SU210%2 M50| 22 SHyL(CL

3,300

3,300
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